
240x128    DOTS

144.0 0.3
138.0 0.4

133.2 0.3

114.0 0.3

12.0(MAX)

5.0

1.6

0.05
0.40

4-    3.0

4.
0

0.
05

10.0
P2.54X17=43.18

2.
5

1                                                        10

64
.0

0.
3

79
.8

0.
3

97
.0

0.
1

10
4.

0
0

49
.0

0.
1

45
.5

0.
1

*Display   Format
240X128 Dots

*Driving  Method
  1 / 128duty

*LCD  Type
  Yel low or Gray STN

*Back Light
  LED/4.2VDC
  EL/100VAC,400Hz
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GOLONE  LCD &  LCM
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Pin No. Symbol Function

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

18

10 17

FS

D0 D7

RESET

C/D

WR

CE

RD

Vee

Vdd

Vss

FG Frame Ground(Connected To Metal Bezel)

Signal Ground

Power Supply for LCD

Power Supply for LCD Drive

Data Write(Write Data to the Mondule at "L")

Data Read(Read Data from the Module at "L")

Chip Enable for The Module(Active at "L")

Controller Reset(Module Reset)

Font Select:Open or Connect to Vdd:6 8Dots Font

Connect to Vss           :8 8Dots Font

WR="L" :C/D="H" :Command,C/D="L" :Data Write

WR="H" :C/D="H" :Command,C/D="L" :Data Read

I/O Connection

Note 1)Duty=1/128
Note 2)All Dots on State

Electro-Optical Characteristics (Vss=OV)

Item   Symbol Condition Min Typ. Max. Unit

Supply Voltage Logic Vdd 

Vdd-Vee

-

4.75 5.0 5.25

17.0

0.8Vdd Vdd

0 0.2Vdd

70 75 80

13.8 23.0

1.9 3.5

15

V

Hz

mA

ms

deg

3.02.0

40

200 250

150

K

Td

Tr

Vdd-Vee

lee

ldd

f FLM

ViH

ViL
V

V

40

200

Vdd=5V +_ 5%

Vdd=5V

Vdd=5V
Vee-Vss=13.6V

f FLM=75Hz

Ta=-10
0 =0 0 =0

Ta=25

Ta=50

Ta=25

Contrast Ratio

Viewing Angle

Response Time
Rise Time

Decay Time

LCD Drive Voltage

(Recommend Voltage)

LCD Drive

LCD Drive

Current

Consumption

Frame Frequency

Input Voltage

Logic

"L" level

"H" level

-

 

0 =0 0 =0

0 =0 0 =0

0 =0 0 =0

0 =0

0 =90

0 =0 0 =0

- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

- -

- -

-

-

- -

--

- -

-

MAX:12.0mm  for  LED  BL

Data Line
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